
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Noah 0.00 0 0NQJohnson 0.0018 24080 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kylie 29.48 01 54QParkin 0.002 12042 54 02,2,3,4,5,8,10,20

Plop 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.001 12047 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zelly 21.28 01 68QWaddell 0.003 16410 68 03,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Grover 25.80 02 64QPuro 0.005 16051 64 03,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Parker 39.16 43 67QRaskay 0.006 16050 63 06,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Devlin 0.00 0 0ABSHauser 0.004 16054 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Maggie 0.00 0 0AISHeffelfinger 0.009 20068 0 0

Wally 24.54 01 60QUppal 0.0013 20058 60 02,2,4,5,8,9,10,20

Fancy 35.39 32 58QAnderson 0.0011 20065 55 03,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Dare 0.00 0 0NQCarson 0.0012 20060 0 0

Nikki 36.81 4 31NQHilton 0.0010 20066 27 03,5,6,8,9

Latte 46.99 14 59NQPatrone 0.008 20430 45 04,2,4,5,7,8,9,20

Rockit 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.0014 20057 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jake 24.59 01 71QMagness 0.0016 24071 71 06,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Roxy 0.00 0 0NQLaGrassa 0.0017 24070 0 0

Eragon 0.00 0 0ABSArtymyshyn 0.0015 24330 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spark 0.00 0 0NQSamchuck 0.002 12007 0 0

Trey 0.00 0 0NQGruver 0.001 12008 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0NQPrekop 0.003 12044 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Memphis 31.70 0 5NQArose 0.004 16406 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tui 32.47 01 67QFarrance 0.007 20055 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Indiana Bones 17.50 02 60QRooney 0.005 20436 60 04,5,6,7,8,10,20

Kipper 35.29 3 43NQCarson 0.0010 20014 40 03,5,7,8,20

Nick 38.57 6 3NQWurst 0.0012 20059 -3 03

Beckett 36.98 4 1NQGregory 0.009 20431 -3 01

Taz 0.00 0 0ABSWendelgass 0.008 20018 0 0

Lark 0.00 0 0ABSMandich-Steiger 0.0011 20056 0 0
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Jake 0.00 0 0ABSBersch 0.006 20061 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lefty 51.63 19 2NQMark 0.0014 24021 -17 02

Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0013 24072 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippi 42.72 7 0NQCornelius 0.0014 12404 -7 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mel 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0045 20019 0 0

Zuni 0.00 0 0NQFenstermacher 0.0044 20418 0 0

Neo 0.00 0 0NQBennett 0.0043 20421 0 0

Kiva 25.55 0 0NQWendelgass 0.0041 20432 0 0

Rona 40.37 8 0NQSchowalter 0.0040 20441 -8 0

Chime 0.00 0 0ABSMellon 0.0042 20425 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tennessen 27.93 01 75QZilney 0.0048 24454 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maren 28.45 0 0NQSheen 0.0049 24448 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Penny 29.14 01 68QMark 0.008 08152 68 02,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 41.93 3 0NQRussell 0.007 08155 -3 0

Callie 36.52 0 0NQOlenginski 0.005 08393 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0ABSBrownlee 0.006 08160 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 24.57 01 76QWeintrub 0.0012 12189 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

AJ 25.96 02 68QKaufman 0.0011 12192 68 05,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pippa 34.80 03 67QFelton 0.0013 12186 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Xena 35.63 01 64QCimprich 0.0021 16245 64 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Rip 22.16 02 63QSharp 0.0020 16250 63 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Genie 38.29 3 0NQCottler 0.0019 16258 -3 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Charlee 25.54 01 73QKraeuter 0.0039 20282 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 29.28 02 73QColes 0.0034 20277 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Suri 22.37 03 63QStahl 0.0036 20314 63 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Nemesis 26.50 04 62QThompson 0.0031 20266 62 04,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Breeze 36.47 4 0NQCurran 0.0033 20433 -4 0

Mojito 40.25 8 0NQMinnella 0.0032 20445 -8 0

Drake 0.00 0 0ABSKripaitis 0.0038 20290 0 0

Batman 0.00 0 0ABSPosner 0.0037 20308 0 0

Demi 0.00 0 0ABSVega 0.0035 20424 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Iko 24.56 01 66QMcCaffree 0.0047 24327 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0046 24333 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 22.54 01 66QSchmitter 0.0050 26367 66 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Riley 29.20 01 58QWilliams 0.007 20037 58 03,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Dallas 0.00 0 0ABSTanguay 0.004 08371 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Bear 32.85 0 0NQSawyer 0.0017 16380 0 0

Spirit 0.00 0 0ABSLarsen 0.0018 16377 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Logan 35.17 0 0NQWilliams 0.0030 20383 0 0

Everest 0.00 0 0NQKoziatek 0.0029 20384 0 0

Indy 22.30 0 0NQBennett 0.0027 20387 0 0

Bond 0.00 0 0ABSHenrich 0.0028 20386 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Jethro 30.06 0 0NQPoe 0.001 04082 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Teagan 0.00 0 0ABSBunin 0.003 08091 0 0

Jett 0.00 0 0ABSBrownlee 0.002 08100 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 35.10 01 68QBillman 0.009 12115 68 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Elvira 38.21 02 68QBillman 0.0010 12104 68 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tucker 34.56 01 69QSweely 0.0015 16127 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Chigger 27.60 02 67QFarrance 0.0016 16117 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 23.63 01 75QReinhard 0.0024 20134 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lady 36.07 12 69QGodshall 0.0023 20149 68 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Surrey 39.76 4 0NQSchowalter 0.0026 20131 -4 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 32.33 0 0NQDiaz 0.0025 20132 0 0

Brodie 0.00 0 0ABSMacLeod 0.0022 20381 0 0
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